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Betha Sistemas

Saldo Exercício

Máscara: 1.9.9.9.6.07.00.00.00.0011 Conta: 2911 FMT DE PENHA/CITMAR
31/05/2014 SALDO ANTERIOR 15.591,84
05/06/2014 3.3.90.39.09 N.L. 67/14 e N.E.42/14. 107,84 -107,84 15.484,00
06/06/2014 3.3.90.33.01 N.E.44/14. 56,93 -56,93 15.427,07
06/06/2014 3.3.90.33.01 N.E.40/14. 66,57 -123,50 15.360,50
06/06/2014 3.3.90.39.88 P.R.P.21/14. 151,99 -275,49 15.208,51
09/06/2014 3.3.90.39.17 N.E.39/14 e N.E. 38/14. 626,91 -626,91 14.581,60
09/06/2014 3.3.90.39.57 N.E.45/14. 41,08 -667,99 14.540,52
10/06/2014 3.3.90.39.99 N.L.75/14. 184,86 -184,86 14.355,66
13/06/2014 Parcela  06/12 FMT Penha 4.925,00 4.925,00 19.280,66
16/06/2014 3.3.90.39.99 N.E.46/14. 90,98 -90,98 19.189,68
23/06/2014 3.3.90.39.64 N.L.80/14. 21,55 -21,55 19.168,13
26/06/2014 3.3.90.39.47 N.L.82/14. 195,13 -195,13 18.973,00
26/06/2014 3.3.90.39.90 N.E.48/14. 36,98 -232,11 18.936,02
26/06/2014 3.3.90.33.01 N.E.51 e 52/14. 139,99 -372,10 18.796,03
30/06/2014 3.1.90.13.01 N.L.84/14. 84,97 -84,97 18.711,06
30/06/2014 3.1.90.13.02 N.L.85/14. 3,32 -88,29 18.707,74
30/06/2014 3.1.90.11.01 N.L.83/14. 924,93 -1.013,22 17.782,81
30/06/2014 3.3.90.39.81 N.L..88/14. 0,68 -1.013,90 17.782,13
30/06/2014 Rendimentos de aplicação 06/2014. 219,13 -794,77 18.001,26
30/06/2014 3.3.90.39.99 P.R.P.22/14. 256,75 -1.051,52 17.744,51

Total: 5.144,13 2.991,46


